501782807 01/11/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ITM POWER LTD	05/04/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ITM FUEL CELLS LTD
Street Address:	ORKNEY HOUSE, GREAT CHESTERFORD COURT, GREAT CHESTERFORD
Internal Address:	SAFFRON WALDEN
City:	ESSEX
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CB10 1PF

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10236665

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (352)372-5800

 Phone:
 (352)375-8100

 Email:
 lcf@slepatents.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Louis C. Frank
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 142950

Address Line 4: Gainesville, FLORIDA 32614-2950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: GJE.6825

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Louis C. Frank

Total Attachments: 2

source=ITM-POWER-RESEARCH-LTD#page1.tif source=ITM-POWER-RESEARCH-LTD#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 027519 FRAME: 0531

.H \$40.00



Home I Links

Bookmark site I

On Tuesday 25th October 2011 between 04:00 am and 06:00 am customers will be unable to make online debit or credit card payments due to essential scheduled maintenance. Apologies for any inconvenience caused.

About us

Forms

Press Desk

Careers 3

*Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor |

My Order

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: ITM POWER (RESEARCH) LIMITED 22 ATLAS WAY SHEFFIELD SOUTH YORKSHIRE S4 7QQ Company No. 03973827

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 17/04/2000

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 30/04

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/04/2011 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/01/2013 Last Return Made Up To: 17/04/2011

Next Return Due: 15/05/2012

Last Members List: 17/04/2011

Previous Names:

Date of

Previous Name

change 04/05/2004

ITM POWER LIMITED

13/02/2001

NEWCORN TECHNOLOGY

LIMITED

14/06/2007 12/02/2002 ITM FUEL CELLS LIMITED

STAMFORD MEMORY

POLYMERS LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.



Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- ▶ Have you got a question?

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/97a8c3d73fa5f77e6350b9e6d80a91ba/compdetai

REEL: 027519 FRAME: 0532

Oversea Company Info
There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

Top

Contact Centre: ±44 (0)303-1234-500 (national call rate) Minicom - 02920381245-08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) Mon-Fri - Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Accessibility | Use of cookies | Information Rights | Code of Compliance | © Crown Copyright 2003

IFTS BUSINESS A BIS SERVICE Business Link REGISTER

RECORDED: 01/11/2012

REEL: 027519 FRAME: 0533